Race Date
January 14, 2021

Moorhead Nordic Invite

Place Score Bib No Name
1 100 5827 Nick Youso
2 99 5818 Logan Jensen
3 98 5951 Zaine Braaten
4 97 5824  Jack Mueller
5 96 5955 Elijah Harvala
6 95 5823 Louis Morrissey
7 94 5904 John Bergum
8 93 5961 Max Rogers
9 92 5822 Seth Lindgren
10 91 5817 Cameron Carleton
11 90 5905 Ryan Bergum
12 89 5826 Sam Schulze
13 88 5957 Nathan Helgeson
14 87 5962 Trygve Rux
15 86 5909 Jacob Trout
16 85 5956 Frederic Hauge
17 84 5821 Cooper Kuzel
18 83 5960 Evan Mickelson
19 82 5959 Josh Lemke
20 81 5907 Zac Carlson
21 80 5958 Denis Ishkenov
22 79 5953 Jack Eisenzimmer
23 78 5952 Kolton Doucette
24 77 5819 Bryce Kondos
25 76 5825 Brent Nistler
26 75 5908 Casey Parks
27 74 5954 Ezra Gomez
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Overall Finish List

Boys

Varsity Boys 5K

Team
Bemidji
Bemidiji
Moorhead
Bemidji
Moorhead
Bemidji
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Bemidji
Bemidji
Detroit Lakes
Bemidji
Moorhead
Moorhead
Detroit Lakes
Moorhead
Bemidji
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Time Pace

14:14.7 2:51/K
14:15.0 2:51/K
14:58.5 3:00/K
16:00.2 3:12/K
16:07.1 3:13/K
16:07.5 3:14/K
16:14.3 3:15/K
16:14.3 3:15/K
16:28.8 3:18/K
16:39.5 3:20/K
17:09.6 3:26/K
17:36.6 3:31/K
17:41.5 3:32/K
17:49.5 3:34/K
18:34.8 3:43/K
18:44.5 3:45/K
18:49.2 3:46/K
19:06.2 3:49/K
19:08.4 3:50/K
19:27.5 3:54/K
19:39.4 3:56/K
19:42.8 3:57/K
20:14.8 4:03/K
20:25.3 4:05/K
20:39.8 4:08/K
23:13.4 4:39/K
23:34.9 4:43/K
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Moorhead Nordic Invite

Race Date
January 14, 2021 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys 5K
Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade  Points Points Time Time Back

Team - Bemidji Finish Position - 1

Team Score (points): 391 Average Time: 15:09.4

1 5827 Nick Youso 100 100 14:14.7 14:14.7 0:00.0
2 5818 Logan Jensen 99 199 14:15.0 28:29.8 0:00.3
3 5824 Jack Mueller 97 296 16:00.2 44:30.0 1:45.5
4 5823 Louis Morrissey 95 391 16:07.5 1:00:37.6 1:52.8
5 5822 Seth Lindgren (92) 483 16:28.8  1:17:06.5 2:14.1
6 5817 Cameron Carleton (91) 574 16:39.5 1:33:46.0 2:24.8
7 5826 Sam Schulze (89) 663 17:36.6  1:51:22.7 3:21.9
8 5821 Cooper Kuzel (84) 747 18:49.2  2:10:11.9 4:34.5
9 5819 Bryce Kondos (77) 824 20:25.3  2:30:37.3 6:10.6
10 5825 Brent Nistler (76) 900 20:39.8  2:51:17.2 6:25.1
Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 2

Team Score (points): 375 Average Time: 16:15.4

1 5951 Zaine Braaten 10 98 98 14:58.5 14:58.5 0:00.0
2 5955 Elijah Harvala 12 96 194 16:07.1 31:05.7 1:08.6
3 5961 Max Rogers 11 93 287 16:14.3 47:20.0 1:15.8
4 5957 Nathan Helgeson 11 88 375 17:41.5 1:05:.01.6 2:43.0
5 5962 Trygve Rux 11 (87) 462 17:49.5 1:22:51.2 2:51.0
6 5956 Frederic Hauge 11 (85) 547 18:44.5 1:41:35.7 3:46.0
7 5960 Evan Mickelson 12 (83) 630 19:06.2  2:00:42.0 4:07.7
8 5959 Josh Lemke 9 (82) 712 19:08.4  2:19:50.4 4:09.9
9 5958 Denis Ishkenov 12 (80) 792 19:39.4  2:39:29.9 4:40.9
10 5953 Jack Eisenzimmer 12 (79) 871 19:42.8 2:59:12.8 4:44.3
11 5952 Kolton Doucette 11 (78) 949 20:14.8  3:19:27.6 5:16.3
12 5954 Ezra Gomez 9 (74) 1023 23:34.9 3:43:02.6 8:36.4
Team - Detroit Lakes Finish Position - 3

Team Score (points): 351 Average Time: 17:51.6

1 5904 John Bergum 12 94 94 16:14.3 16:14.3 0:00.0
2 5905 Ryan Bergum 12 90 184 17:09.6 33:24.0 0:55.3
3 5909 Jacob Trout 12 86 270 18:34.8 51:58.8 2:20.5
4 5907 Zac Carlson 10 81 351 19:27.5 1:11:26.4 3:13.2
5 5908 Casey Parks 11 (75) 426 23:13.4  1:34:39.9 6:59.1
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